
ENGLISH :  
1 PEEK-A-BOO- ENGLISH MAGIC RHYME BOOK - B RACHNA SAGAR
2 VIVA CONNECT LOWER KG SEMESTER-1 VIVA EDUCATION
3 VIVA CONNECT LOWER KG SEMESTER-2 VIVA EDUCATION
4 COLOUR WHEEL PART A (ART & CRAFT) ORIENT BLACK SWAN

ENGLISH & NUMBER WORK
1 VIVA CONNECT UPPER KG SEMESTER-1 VIVA EDUCATION
2 MY SECOND SCHOOL ACTIVITY BOOK - 2 KID'S WORLD EDU. BOOKS

BENGALI
1 MOJAR MULUK ( CHHABI -O- CHORA ) DHAR BOOK AGENCY
2 BODHODOY - KA DHAR BOOK AGENCY

HINDI
1 AAYO GUNGUNAYE BK - 1 FIREFLY BOOKS
2 HINDI PRABESHIKA PART - 1 FIREFLY BOOKS
3 BUSY BEE HINDI SHABD GYAN BK-2 ACE VISION

ART & CRAFT
1 COLOUR WHEEL PART B (ART & CRAFT) ORIENT BLACK SWAN

ENGLISH / ARITHMETIC / EVS
1 MATH-MAGIC, BOOK I NCERT
2 NEW SANGAM WITH GULMOHAR SEMESTER 1 & 2 FOR CLASS 1 ORIENT BLACK SWAN
3 ACE ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION FOR SCHOOL BOOK 1 ORIENT BLACK SWAN
4 GOLDEN CURSIVE HAND WRITING LEVEL-I  (TO BE CONTINUED) GOLDEN CIRCLE
5 GOLDEN CURSIVE HAND WRITING LEVEL-II GOLDEN CIRCLE

BENGALI
1 SAMSAD SAHAJ PORA BOOK 1 SISHU SAHITYA SAMSAD
2 ESO LIKHTE SIKHI BOOK 2 SISHU SAHITYA SAMSAD
3 SUBLA'S MAJAR CHHARA PART 2 SUBLA'S PUBLICATION

HINDI
1 NAYI ASHAYEN BOOK 1 P P PUBLICATION
2 NAVEEN HINDI VYAVAHARIK VYAKARAN TATHA RACHANA PART-1 GOYAL BROTHERS

MORAL SCIENCE
1 UPDATED MY BIG BOOK OF VALUES BOOK 1 RATNA SAGAR

ART & CRAFT
1 COLOUR WHEEL PART 1 (ART & CRAFT) ORIENT BLACK SWAN
2 CANVAS BOOK - 1 ( MY BIG BOOK OF DRAWING AND COLOURING) GOYAL BROTHERS

SESSION - 2023-2024

CLASS-I
SESSION - 2023-2024

BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR

BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR
SESSION - 2023-2024

CLASS-PREP-I

BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR

CLASS-PREP-II



ENGLISH / ARITHMETIC / EVS
1 MATH-MAGIC, BOOK II NCERT
2 NEW SANGAM WITH GULMOHAR SEMESTER 1 & 2 FOR CLASS 2 ORIENT BLACK SWAN
3 ACE ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION FOR SCHOOL BOOK 2 ORIENT BLACK SWAN

BENGALI
1 SAMSAD SAHAJ PORA BOOK 1 SISHU SAHITYA SAMSAD
2 SAMSAD SAHAJ PORA BOOK 2 SISHU SAHITYA SAMSAD
3 BARNA PARICHAY PRATHAM BHAG ASHA BOOK AGENCY
4 SUBLA'S MAJAR CHHARA PART 2 SUBLA'S PUBLICATION

HINDI
1 NAYI ASHAYEN BOOK 2 P P PUBLICATION
2 NAVEEN HINDI VYAVAHARIK VYAKARAN TATHA RACHANA PART-2 GOYAL BROTHERS

MORAL SCIENCE
1 UPDATED MY BIG BOOK OF VALUES BOOK 2 RATNA SAGAR

DRAWING
1 COLOUR WHEEL PART 2 (ART & CRAFT) ORIENT BLACK SWAN
2 CANVAS BOOK - 2 ( MY BIG BOOK OF DRAWING AND COLOURING) GOYAL BROTHERS

COMPUTER
1 IT VISION BOOK 2 AVARTAN

ENGLISH / MATHEMATICS / SCIENCE / SOCIAL SCIENCE
1 MATH-MAGIC, BOOK III NCERT
2 LOOKING AROUND BOOK I NCERT
3 NEW SANGAM WITH GULMOHAR SEMESTER 1 & 2 FOR CLASS 3 ORIENT BLACK SWAN
4 ACE ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION FOR SCHOOL BOOK 3 ORIENT BLACK SWAN
5 JATAKA STORIES RETOLD BY VARSHA DAS SCHOLASTIC
6 MY 3RD BOOK OF COMPREHENTION AND COMPOSITION MADHUBUN

BENGALI
1 SAMSAD SAHAJ PORA BOOK 3 SISHU SAHITYA SAMSAD
2 BARNA PARICHAY DWITYA BHAG ASHA BOOK AGENCY
3 VYAKARAN SATHI BOOK 3 CHHAYA PRAKASHANI

HINDI
1 NAYI ASHAYEN BOOK 3 P P PUBLICATION
2 NAVEEN HINDI VYAVAHARIK VYAKARAN TATHA RACHANA PART-3 GOYAL BROTHERS

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE
1 NEW TELL ME MORE BOOK 3 RATNA SAGAR

MORAL SCIENCE
1 UPDATED MY BIG BOOK OF VALUES BOOK 3 RATNA SAGAR
2 CULTURE COURSE BK-II (FROM SCHOOL) BHAVAN'S 

DRAWING
1 COLOUR WHEEL PART 3 (ART & CRAFT) ORIENT BLACK SWAN
2 CANVAS BOOK - 3 ( MY BIG BOOK OF DRAWING AND COLOURING) GOYAL BROTHERS

COMPUTER
1 IT VISION BOOK 3 AVARTAN

BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR
SESSION - 2023-2024

CLASS-II

BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR
SESSION - 2023-2024

CLASS-III



ENGLISH
1 MAGNOLIA ENGLISH READER BOOK-4 ORIENT BLACKSWAN
2 ACE ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION FOR SCHOOL BOOK 4 ORIENT BLACK SWAN
3 MY 4TH BOOK OF COMPREHENTION AND COMPOSITION MADHUBUN
4 BIRBAL - THE CLEVER COURTIER RETOLD BY ANUPA LAL SCHOLASTIC

BENGALI
1 SAMSAD SAHAJ PORA BOOK 4 SISHU SAHITYA SAMSAD
2 VYAKARAN SATHI BOOK 4 CHHAYA PRAKASHANI
3 CHHOTODER GOLPO BALARAM BASAK SISHU SAHITYA SAMSAD

HINDI
1 NAYI ASHAYEN BOOK 4 P P PUBLICATION
2 NAVEEN HINDI VYAVAHARIK VYAKARAN TATHA RACHANA PART-4 GOYAL BROTHERS

MATHEMATICS
1 MATH-MAGIC BOOK IV NCERT
2 NEW COMPOSITE MATHEMATICS BOOK 4 S. CHAND
3 REASONING AND KNOW YOUR APTITUDE BOOK 4 VIVA EDUCATION

SOCIAL STUDIES
1 TIME LINES PRIMARY HISTORY & CIVICS BOOK 3 ORIENT BLACKSWAN
2 NEW LANDSCAPES PRIMARY GEOGRAPHY BOOK 4 ORIENT BLACKSWAN

SCIENCE
1 LOOKING AROUND BOOK II NCERT
2 UPDATED LIVING SCIENCE CLASS 4 RATNA SAGAR

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE
1 NEW TELL ME MORE BOOK 4 RATNA SAGAR

MORAL SCIENCE
1 UPDATED MY BIG BOOK OF VALUES BOOK 4 RATNA SAGAR
2 CULTURE COURSE BK- 3  (FROM SCHOOL) BHAVAN'S 

DRAWING
1 COLOUR WHEEL PART 4 (ART & CRAFT) ORIENT BLACK SWAN
2 CANVAS BOOK - 4 ( MY BIG BOOK OF DRAWING AND COLOURING) GOYAL BROTHERS

COMPUTER
1 CYBER QUEST BOOK 4 KIPS LEARNING

BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR

CLASS-V

ENGLISH
1 MAGNOLIA ENGLISH READER BOOK-5 ORIENT BLACKSWAN
2 ACE ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION FOR SCHOOL BOOK 5 ORIENT BLACK SWAN
3 MY 5TH BOOK OF COMPREHENTION AND COMPOSITION MADHUBUN
4 INDIAN FOLKTALES RETOLD BY ANUPA LAL SCHOLASTIC

BENGALI
1 SAMSAD SAHAJ PORA BOOK 5 SISHU SAHITYA SAMSAD
2 VYAKARAN SATHI BOOK 5 CHHAYA PRAKASHANI
3 BHARATER UPOKATHA BY SAIBAL CHAKRABORTY SISHU SAHITYA SAMSAD

HINDI
1 NAYI ASHAYEN BOOK 5 P P PUBLICATION
2 NAVEEN HINDI VYAVAHARIK VYAKARAN TATHA RACHANA PART-5 GOYAL BROTHERS

MATHEMATICS
1 MATH-MAGIC BOOK V NCERT

SESSION - 2023-2024
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2 NEW COMPOSITE MATHEMATICS BOOK 5 S. CHAND
3 REASONING AND KNOW YOUR APTITUDE BOOK 5 VIVA EDUCATION

SOCIAL STUDIES
1 TIME LINES PRIMARY HISTORY & CIVICS BOOK 4 ORIENT BLACKSWAN
2 NEW LANDSCAPES PRIMARY GEOGRAPHY BOOK 5 ORIENT BLACKSWAN

SCIENCE
1 LOOKING AROUND BOOK III NCERT
2 UPDATED LIVING SCIENCE CLASS 5 RATNA SAGAR

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE
1 NEW TELL ME MORE BOOK 5 RATNA SAGAR

MORAL SCIENCE
1 UPDATED MY BIG BOOK OF VALUES BOOK 5 RATNA SAGAR
2 CULTURE COURSE BK- 4  (FROM SCHOOL) BHAVAN'S 

DRAWING
1 COLOUR WHEEL PART 5 (ART & CRAFT) ORIENT BLACK SWAN
2 CANVAS BOOK - 5 ( MY BIG BOOK OF DRAWING AND COLOURING) GOYAL BROTHERS

COMPUTER
1 CYBER QUEST BOOK 5 KIPS LEARNING


